
Start Time: 8:00 AM Time Interval: 30 (in minutes)

Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

PTHE 8101             

Neuroscience                          

Dr. Erzsebet Szatmari            

10:00 - 12:00          

Room 2350                      

CRN #84689

PTHE 8101             

Neuroscience                          

Dr. Erzsebet Szatmari            

10:00 - 12:00           

Room 2350                      

CRN #84689

PTHE 8101             

Neuroscience                          

Dr. Erzsebet Szatmari            

10:00 - 12:00          

Room 2350                      

CRN #84689

PTHE8100                      

MPT I                          

Dr. Sarah Johnson           

Dr. Alex Durland                   

Dr. Michael Garrison                                 

8:00 - 12:00                  

Room 1405                          

CRN # 84688

PTHE8103                        

Intro to PT                     

Dr Shellie Zsoldos            

8:00 - 12:00           

Room 2330                            

CRN #84690

Peer Tutoring                              

1:00 - 5:00              

Room TBA

Open for Student 

Observations at ECU 

Health /PT Clinic                         

1:00- 5:00                           

PTHE8100                      

MPT I                          

Dr. Sarah Johnson           

Dr. Alex Durland                   

Dr. Michael Garrison                                 

1:00 - 5:00                  

Room 1405                              

CRN #84688

PTHE 8702                      

Research Design                             

Dr. John Willson          

1:00 - 3:00                 

Room 3405                             

CRN# 84804

Open for Student 

Observations at ECU 

Health /PT Clinic                        

3:00- 5:00                           

PTHE 8702                      

Research Design                             

Dr. John Willson          

1:00 - 3:00                 

Room 3405                           

CRN# 84804

Open for Student 

Observations at ECU 

Health /PT Clinic                        

3:00- 5:00                           

Physical Therapy

2024 Fall Schedule - First Years - Class of 2027

PTHE8104                           

Pharm/Path                                      

Dr. Ted Graber                    

8:00 - 10:00                                               

Room 2330                             

CRN# 84691

PTHE8104                           

Pharm/Path                                      

Dr. Ted Graber                    

8:00 - 10:00                                               

Room 2330                             

CRN# 84691

PTHE8104                           

Pharm/Path                                      

Dr. Ted Graber                    

8:00 - 10:00                                               

Room 2330                             

CRN# 84691


